
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) Score

2 4 5 6 7 (8) (9) 24
1 3 10 11 12 (13) (14) 37

Place Time

1        Var 17.58
2        Var 18.18
3        Var 18.42
4        Var 18.48
5        Var 18.57
6        Var 19.05
7        Var 19.09
8        Var 19.23
9        Var 19.30

10      JV 20.02
11      Var 20.31
12      Var 21.22
13      JV 21.37
14      Var 22.00
15      JV 22.21
16      Var 22.27
17      Var 23.19
18      JV 23.51
19      JV 24.02
20      
21      
22      
23      
24      
25      
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27      
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Donegal
Solanco

Varsity Boys

Karpel, Zachary
Hinkle, John

Tomison, Wyatt
Spackman, John

Name

Althoff, Ian
Hills, Curtis
Carroll, Ryley
Armstrong, Rusty

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal and Solanco

at Donegal High School

Tuesday, September 27, 2022
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Marcelo, Brandon
Brydon, Micah
Lenhart, Dylan
Barber, Cadel

Hartigan, James
Bistline, Braden

Eisenberger, Michael

Blankenmyer, Chase
Arbogast, Dominic
Barry, Liam
Stickley, Tyler
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